© 2011 OCZ Technology Group, Inc. All rights reserved.
1 Maximum Sequential Speeds are determined using ATTO
2 Small file I/O performance is measured using Iometer2008, Queue Depth 32, 4KB Aligned; Logical Block Address (LBA) range: 85% of total drive capacity
³ Small file I/O performance is measured using Iometer2008, Queue Depth 32, 4KB Aligned; Logical Block Address (LBA) range: 8GB
  Incompressible data performance is measured using AS-SSD; 64 thread for 4K specs
   Note: Full performance achieved with a native SATA 6Gbps controller
OCZ Agility 3 SATA III Solid State Drives are designed
and built to provide an exceptional balance of

Additional Features
Performance Optimization TRIM (requires OS support)
Service & Support 3-Year Warranty, Toll-Free Tech Support, 24 Hour Forum Support
SPECIFICATIONS
OCZ Agility 3 SSD Series – 3rd Generation
The speed of the SATA III interface for value-seekers
© 2011 OCZ Technology Group, Inc. All rights reserved.
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (L x W x H) 190.5mm x 114.3mm x 19.05mm
Weight 120g
OCZ Agility 3 SSD Series – 3rd Generation
The speed of the SATA III interface for value-seekers
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT RAW CAPACITY IDEMA CAPACITY PART NUMBER UPC
Agility 3 2.5” SSD 64GB 60GB AGT3-25SAT3-60G 842024026792
Agility 3 2.5” SSD 96GB 90GB AGT3-25SAT3-90G 842024029052
Agility 3 2.5” SSD 128GB 120GB AGT3-25SAT3-120G 842024026723
Agility 3 2.5” SSD 192GB 180GB AGT3-25SAT3-180G 842024029069
Agility 3 2.5” SSD 256GB 240GB AGT3-25SAT3-240G 842024026730
Agility 3 2.5” SSD 384GB 360GB AGT3-25SAT3-360G 842024030157
Agility 3 2.5” SSD 512GB 480GB AGT3-25SAT3-480G 842024026747